Individual Best Times (All Time)

Simon Robson - (839058) - York City Baths Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.48
27.63
29.17
30.70
34.00
34.15
34.75
35.28
35.84
38.17
38.84
40.02
40.05
42.41
42.49
46.16
47.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.48
27.63
29.17
30.70
34.00

34.75
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

554
487
414
355
261
258
245
234
223
185
175
160
160
134
134
104

97

WA Pts

554
487
414
355
261
245

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

09/10/22
10/10/21
20/10/19
21/10/18
16/06/18
06/11/16
01/10/17
02/10/16
11/06/16
01/11/15
20/06/15
15/03/15
19/09/15
15/11/14
12/10/14
29/06/14
09/11/13

Date

09/10/22
10/10/21
20/10/19
21/10/18
16/06/18
01/10/17

Meet

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions
Yorkshire Winter Champs

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Harrogate Summer Meet

York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Barracudas A B Short Course Sprints Gala
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Scarborough & District Championships

Yorkshire Winter Championships

Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints

Scarborough & District Swimming Champs

Meet

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions
Yorkshire Winter Champs

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Harrogate
Hull
Scarborough
Beverley
Sheffield
Hull
Sheffield
Beverley

Beverley

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate

Leeds

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

York City

Ryedale

Ryedale

Ryedale

Ryedale

Club Swam Under

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

York City

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.15
35.28
35.84
38.17
40.05
38.84
40.02
42.41
42.49
46.16
47.30

Copyright 2024

234
223
185
160
175
160
134
134
104
97

I I I I T

06/11/16
02/10/16
11/06/16
01/11/15
19/09/15
20/06/15
15/03/15
15/11/14
12/10/14
29/06/14
09/11/13

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Harrogate Summer Meet

York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Barracudas A B Short Course Sprints Gala
Scarborough & District Championships

Yorkshire Winter Championships

Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints

Scarborough & District Swimming Champs

Sunderland
Leeds
Harrogate
Hull
Sheffield
Scarborough
Beverley
Hull
Sheffield
Beverley

Beverley

York City

York City

York City

Ryedale

Ryedale

Ryedale

Ryedale

Page 2/2
2
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



