## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Simon Robson - (839058) - York City Baths Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Time	WA PIS	Round	Dale	Meet	venue	Club Swam Under	Levei
26.48	554	Н	09/10/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions	Leeds	York City	2
27.63	487	Н	10/10/21	Yorkshire Winter Champs	Leeds	York City	2
29.17	414	Н	20/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	York City	2
30.70	355	Н	21/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	York City	2
34.00	261	Н	16/06/18	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	York City	3
34.15	258	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	York City	2
34.75	245	Н	01/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	York City	2
35.28	234	Н	02/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	York City	2
35.84	223	Н	11/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	York City	3
38.17	185	Н	01/11/15	York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier	Hull		3
38.84	175		20/06/15	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
40.02	160	Н	15/03/15	Barracudas A B Short Course Sprints Gala	Beverley		3
40.05	160	Н	19/09/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
42.41	134		15/11/14	Scarborough & District Championships	Hull	Ryedale	3
42.49	134	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
46.16	104	Н	29/06/14	Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints	Beverley	Ryedale	3
47.30	97		09/11/13	Scarborough & District Swimming Champs	Beverley	Ryedale	3

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	26.48	554	Н	09/10/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions	Leeds	York City	2
	27.63	487	Н	10/10/21	Yorkshire Winter Champs	Leeds	York City	2
	29.17	414	Н	20/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	York City	2
	30.70	355	Н	21/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	York City	2
	34.00	261	Н	16/06/18	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	York City	3
Co	34.75 pyright 202	245 4	Н	01/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	York City Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
34.15	258	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	York City	2
35.28	234	Н	02/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	York City	2
35.84	223	Н	11/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	York City	3
38.17	185	Н	01/11/15	York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier	Hull		3
40.05	160	Н	19/09/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
38.84	175		20/06/15	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
40.02	160	Н	15/03/15	Barracudas A B Short Course Sprints Gala	Beverley		3
42.41	134		15/11/14	Scarborough & District Championships	Hull	Ryedale	3
42.49	134	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
46.16	104	Н	29/06/14	Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints	Beverley	Ryedale	3
47.30	97		09/11/13	Scarborough & District Swimming Champs	Beverley	Ryedale	3